## **ASI Elections Committee 23/24**

Justin Cadiz Vice President of Student & University Affairs Chair

> James Courser ASI Board Representative

Jennifer Galaviz ASI Board Representative

Jesus Campos Miranda ASI Board Representative

> Annina Leibner CSUSM Student

Vacant CSUSM Student

Vacant CSUSM Student

Vacant CSUSM Student

## Advisors

Leslie Rockwell Dean of Students Representative

Cheryl Landin
Office of Inclusive Excellence
Representative

## **Standing Invitees**

Annie Macias Executive Director

Ashley Fennell Associate Executive Director



## ASI Elections Committee Agenda 24 - 03

Thursday, March 14, 2024 | 12:00pm Location: USU Conference Room USU 3100A Agenda posted: Monday, March 11, 2024

ITEM	SUBJECT	PRESENTER
01	Call to Order	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
02	Roll Call	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
03	Recognition of Guests	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
04 Action	Approval of Agenda	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
05 Action	Approval of Minutes	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
06 Information	Open Forum*	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
07 Action	Approval of 2024 ASI Elections Results Closed Session, Pursuant to CA Education Code Section 89307 (c) (1): Review of ASI Elections Results  Description: The ASI Elections Committee will review and approve ASI Elections 2024 results.  Fiscal Impact: None	Ashley Fennell Associate Executive Director  Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
		Barbara Taylor Director IITS Academic Technology Services
08 Information	Announcements	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair
09 Action	Adjournment	Justin Cadiz VP of Student & University Affairs & Chair

<sup>\*</sup> Public comment will be limited to a maximum of 5 minutes per guest. Chair will determine allocated amount per meeting.